
Active-duty military, reservists, retirees, DoD civilians, contractors and dependents

For more information email mwr.sports.nsaw.fct@navy.mil

BASKETBALL (Co-ed)
Monday, Jan. 8  •  Register by January 2

INDOOR VOLLEYBALL (Co-ed)
Wednesday, April 11  •  Register by April 7

KICKBALL (Co-ed)
Thursday, April 19  •  Register by April 15

SOCCER (Co-ed)
Tuesday, May 1  •  Register by April 24

SOFTBALL (Co-ed) 
Monday, May 7  •  Register by May 1

GOLF TOURNAMENT (Co-ed)
Friday, June 22  •  Register by May 31

BOWLING TOURNAMENT (Co-ed)
Thursday, June 28  •  Register by June 26

3-ON-3 BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT (Co-ed)
Wednesday, Aug. 1  •  Register by July 27

FLAG FOOTBALL (Co-ed)
Monday, Sept. 10  •  Register by Sept. 4

RACQUETBALL TOURNAMENT (Co-ed)
Monday, Nov. 12  •  Register by Nov. 8

DODGEBALL TOURNAMENT (Co-ed)
Thursday, Dec. 6  •  Register by Nov. 29


